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Marshall County Board of Education

CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTABILITY REPORT

06/01/2025 - 06/30/2025

105699 WOOD FRUITTICHER GROCERY $0.00 $134,675.31 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD;FOOD PROCESSING SUPP;FOOD SERV 
SUPPLIES

105698 WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY $0.00 $755.09 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105700 ABERNATHY KELLI $0.00 $0.00 $194.32 LOCAL DISTRICT

105702 ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO $519.98 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105701 ACS $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105694 SOUTHEASTERN KITCHEN EXHAUST $0.00 $1,800.00 $0.00 OTHER PURCHASED SERV

105695 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $0.00 $2,323.79 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105697 WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERVICE $0.00 $425.98 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105696 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL $0.00 $199.35 $0.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

105704 AMBIT SOLUTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $2,550.71 TELEPHONE

105703 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $0.00 $2,000.03 $42.99 OTHER INST SUPPLIES;OFFICE SUPPLIES

105705 APPLIANCE PARTS OF ALBERTVILLE $17.96 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105706 ARAB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $2,543.09 $3,554.55 ELECTRICITY

105679 CENTRAL PAPER $0.00 $226.36 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

105678 CARNES ACE HARDWARE $0.00 $95.31 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105680 CINTAS CORPORATION #241 $0.00 $582.70 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

105682 DISCOUNT BUILDING SUPPLY $0.00 $81.94 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105681 COCA-COLA ENTERPRISES $0.00 $167.25 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105674 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $0.00 $1,191.13 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES;FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

105693 SLOMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL $0.00 $5.89 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105675 AMERICAN OSMENT $0.00 $1,105.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

105677 BROWN HARDWARE $0.00 $132.92 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105676 BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC $0.00 $1,065.80 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105689 NEW DAIRY KENTUCKY $0.00 $23,053.79 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105688 LOWES BUILDING SUPPLY $0.00 $290.45 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105690 OSBORN FOODSERVICE $0.00 $4,356.16 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105692 REGIONAL PRODUCE DISTRIBUTORS $0.00 $6,027.25 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

105691 PARTS TOWN, LLC $0.00 $580.56 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105684 EKON-O-PAC LLC $0.00 $242.00 $0.00 FOOD PROCESSING SUPP

105683 DOUGLAS FOOD VALU $0.00 $27.64 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD;FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

105685 HUMITECH OF NORTH ALABAMA $0.00 $410.00 $0.00 FOOD SERVICES

105687 LAKE GUNTERSVILLE ACE HARDWARE $0.00 $5.71 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105686 ICE CREAM WAREHOUSE $0.00 $153.24 $0.00 PURCHASED FOOD

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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105733 KIMBALL MIDWEST $385.92 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

105732 KAUFFMAN ELISSA $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.24 LOCAL DISTRICT

105734 KIRKPATRICK CONCRETE $690.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105736 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. $793.60 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

105735 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC $0.00 $0.00 $15.19 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105728 HD SUPPLY $0.00 $0.00 $1,482.94 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105727 HEINEMANN $84,289.78 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105729 INCARE K12 LLC $1,825.00 $0.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

105731 JOSE CONTRERAS $0.00 $0.00 $8,100.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105730 IXL LEARNING $0.00 $6,806.25 $0.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105743 RAS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS INC $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105742 PURCHASE POWER $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 POSTAGE

105744 ROBINSON & WALDROP LANDSCAPE $0.00 $0.00 $5,415.00 LAND & BLDG REPAIR/M

105738 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $193.96 NATURAL GAS

105737 LEANSTREAM RESOURCE PARTNERS $0.00 $0.00 $616.25 OTHER DUES AND FEES

105739 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP $0.00 $172.25 $1,767.53 ELECTRICITY

105741 NORTH ALABAMA OCCUPATIONAL $5,612.25 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105740 MCNAIR SAMARA $0.00 $147.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105712 BROWN HARDWARE $124.94 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105711 BONDS APPLIANCE SALES $545.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105713 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $10,683.07 $0.00 $3,581.08 FUEL-DIESEL;FUEL-GASOLINE

105715 CENTRAL PAPER $3,908.32 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105714 COOK & BOARDMAN GROUP $828.50 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105707 ARAB WATER WORKS $0.00 $0.00 $1,698.07 OTHER UTILITIES

105726 GUNTERSVILLE WATER & SEWER $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.60 WATER AND SEWAGE

105708 AUDIO ENHANCEMENT INC $0.00 $0.00 $10,390.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105710 BOAZ GLASS COMPANY $20,281.20 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105709 BAILEY EDUCATION GROUP LLC $0.00 $0.00 $2,250.00 STAFF ED SERVICES

105722 DOUGLAS WATER AUTHORITY $0.00 $0.00 $2,180.88 WATER AND SEWAGE

105721 DOUBLE DUTY CLEANING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $1,122.21 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105723 eBOARDsolutions INC $0.00 $0.00 $19,295.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

105725 GRIMES JOAN $0.00 $0.00 $594.58 LOCAL DISTRICT

105724 FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO $0.00 $0.00 $10,053.62 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105717 CORNUTT ANNA $0.00 $0.00 $313.46 LOCAL DISTRICT

105716 COOKS PEST CONTROL $0.00 $175.00 $120.00 FOOD SERVICES;OTHER PROPERTY SERV

105718 DAR ADMINISTRATION $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 OTHER MAINT. & OPER.

105720 DISCOUNT BUILDING SUPPLY $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105719 DEX IMAGING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $222.97 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT
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105771 ASBURY HIGH SCHOOL $0.00 $0.00 $16.30 OTHER PAYABLE

105770 ARAB ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $14,715.45 ELECTRICITY

105772 AT & T (GA) $0.00 $0.00 $0.83 TELEPHONE

105774 AURORA EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105773 AT & T MOBILITY LLC $0.00 $0.00 $112.45 TELECOMMUNICATION

105766 AFFORD A FENCE $23,400.00 $0.00 $2,600.00 LAND IMP < 50 K

105765 PNC BANK $9,250.68 $22,994.30 $85,338.30 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE;OTHER PAYABLE;IN-
STATE;REGISTRATION FEES;STUDENT CLASSRM 
SUPP;CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT;OTH NONINST 
SUPPLIES;PARENT INST SUPPLIES;PURCHASED 
FOOD;OTHER GEN SUPPLIES;OTHER DUES AND 
FEES;ELECTRICITY;OTHER INST SUPPLIES;MAINTENANCE 
SUPPLIES;STUDENT EDUCATIONAL;FUEL-
GASOLINE;OFFICE SUPPLIES;FURNITURE & 
FIXTURES;FOOD SERVICES

105767 AIRGAS USA, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $404.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105769 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $1,590.84 $36.99 $881.95 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP;OFFICE SUPPLIES;OTHER INST 
SUPPLIES

105768 ALEXANDER AUTUMN $0.00 $925.60 $0.00 OUT-OF-STATE

105776 BLUUM $0.00 $7,315.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

105775 BISHOP BROOKS LLC $0.00 $0.00 $5,293.50 LEGAL FEES

105750 SOUTHERN PIPE SUPPLY $3,853.72 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105749 SOFTDOCS $0.00 $0.00 $5,212.31 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105751 SPUR $0.00 $15,542.27 $2,448.64 STUDENT EDUCATIONAL;OTHER PROF 
SERVICES;CUSTODIAL SERVICES

105753 STRICKLAND PAPER COMPANY INC $0.00 $0.00 $1,778.80 OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105752 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL $0.00 $0.00 $557.95 OFFICE SUPPLIES

105745 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC BUILDINGS $0.00 $0.00 $57,661.11 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105764 YOUTH ADVOCATE PROGRAMS INC $823.20 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105746 SHANKLES MELISSA $0.00 $147.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105748 SHIRT COMPANY LLC $0.00 $208.00 $0.00 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

105747 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS $2,319.40 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105760 WEAL COURTNEY $340.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105759 WATER WAY DISTRIBUTING CO INC $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105761 WEATHERTECH $309.22 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105763 WITTICHEN SUPPLY COMPANY $3,652.76 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105762 WILKS TIRE & BATTERY SERVICE $8,361.07 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105755 TRUCKWORX $14,332.09 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

105754 TRANSPORTATION SOUTH $2,405.18 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

105756 TWIN ACRES PHYSICAL THERAPY $2,507.80 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105758 VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY $1,291.20 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105757 UNION GROVE UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $922.26 WATER AND SEWAGE
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105803 PEREZ ANTONIA $0.00 $267.40 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

105802 PENDERGRASS MATT $0.00 $814.60 $0.00 IN-STATE

105804 REGIONS BANK CORPORATE $0.00 $0.00 $4,700.00 OTHER DEBT SERVICE

105806 SAULS BRIAN $0.00 $800.60 $0.00 IN-STATE

105805 REPUBLIC SERVICES # 633 $0.00 $6,628.06 $52,429.67 GARBAGE AND WASTE;FOOD SERVICES

105798 NAUGHER VICKI $0.00 $319.20 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

105797 MORRISON JENNIFER $0.00 $940.40 $0.00 IN-STATE

105799 NORTH ALABAMA COUNSELING CTR $15,030.00 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105801 PARTAIN CASEY $0.00 $730.80 $0.00 IN-STATE

105800 NORTH MARSHALL UTILITIES $0.00 $0.00 $741.70 WATER AND SEWAGE

105813 TN VALLEY MEDIA $0.00 $0.00 $850.00 ADVERTISING

105812 THROWER HALEY $0.00 $0.00 $152.46 LOCAL DISTRICT

105814 UNITED CANVAS & SLING $7,047.90 $0.00 $783.10 ATH AND PHYSICAL ED

105808 SMITH CILIA $592.60 $0.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105807 SECURE SHRED $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105809 TELEMEDIA LLC $0.00 $3,742.00 $0.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105811 TELEMETRICS $0.00 $0.00 $776.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105810 SPUR $0.00 $0.00 $2,011.31 CUSTODIAL SERVICES;OTHER PROF SERVICES

105782 COMPUTER SUPPORT SYSTEMS INC $0.00 $0.00 $6,805.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105781 CINTAS CORPORATION #241 $3,279.91 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS;MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105783 COOKS PEST CONTROL $0.00 $481.00 $159.75 FOOD SERVICES;OTHER PROPERTY SERV

105785 CP INSTALLATION $0.00 $1,187.50 $0.00 LAND & BLDG REPAIR/M

105784 CORDELL JULIE $905.40 $0.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105777 BOLIN LARRY $0.00 $918.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105796 MILLS-CONOLY ENGINEERING P.C. $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105778 BRACKETT LORETTA $0.00 $275.80 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

105780 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS $0.00 $0.00 $105.16 OTHER UTILITIES

105779 BUSH KERRY $0.00 $407.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105792 LOWES BUILDING SUPPLY $2,642.57 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105791 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS $6,050.74 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105793 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP $0.00 $426.83 $21,871.72 ELECTRICITY

105795 MCCOY MIRANDA $0.00 $45.36 $0.00 IN-STATE

105794 MAYNARD JACOB $0.00 $616.20 $0.00 IN-STATE

105787 DOUBLE DUTY CLEANING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $4,054.32 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105786 DAR HIGH SCHOOL $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 ADVERTISING

105788 FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO $0.00 $0.00 $391.48 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105790 IXL LEARNING $0.00 $12,656.25 $0.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105789 HD SUPPLY $0.00 $0.00 $657.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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105841 GENTRY ERIN $0.00 $362.67 $0.00 IN-STATE

105840 FLOYD JULIE $0.00 $0.00 $131.53 LOCAL DISTRICT

105842 GIBBS RHONDA $0.00 $65.66 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT

105844 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $365.56 NATURAL GAS

105843 HESTER SONYA $0.00 $1,300.58 $0.00 IN-STATE

105836 DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 ADVERTISING

105835 DOUBLE DUTY CLEANING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $2,347.88 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105837 EDMONDS BRIAN $0.00 $760.20 $0.00 IN-STATE

105839 FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO $0.00 $0.00 $161.00 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105838 FACTORY SURPLUS SALES INC $2,990.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105851 U.S. SPACE & ROCKET CENTER $640.00 $0.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

105850 SLOMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL $0.00 $316.73 $0.00 TRANSP AL SCH SYSTEM;OTHER PURCHASED SERV

105852 WEBBER STEPHEN C $0.00 $736.40 $0.00 IN-STATE

105846 NASCO $224.24 $0.00 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP

105845 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP $0.00 $2,458.63 $29,841.36 ELECTRICITY

105847 NORTH ALABAMA ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $2,348.99 $6,383.81 ELECTRICITY

105849 SIMMONS TONY R $0.00 $0.00 $102.00 IN-STATE

105848 SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETING $0.00 $2,880.90 $0.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105820 CENTRAL PAPER $0.00 $80.68 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105819 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $0.00 $415.53 $0.00 OTHER GEN SUPPLIES

105821 MARSHALL INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY $0.00 $521.35 $0.00 FOOD SERV SUPPLIES

105823 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL $0.00 $978.14 $0.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

105822 MATTHEWS EVELYN $0.00 $35.50 $0.00 DAILY SALES-A LA CAR

105815 UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS $979.18 $0.00 $0.00 VEHICLE PARTS

105834 COOKS PEST CONTROL $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.00 OTHER PROPERTY SERV

105816 W S ELLER CO LLC $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105818 BLALOCK BUILDING COMPANY INC $0.00 $134,141.13 $0.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

105817 WIGLEY CINDY $0.00 $0.00 $333.00 IN-STATE

105830 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SYSTEMS INC $0.00 $0.00 $412.00 DRUG TESTING SERV

105829 BAMA BUCKS $720.00 $0.00 $0.00 REGISTRATION FEES

105831 BENTLEY GRAY PHOTOGRAPHY $0.00 $0.00 $425.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105833 BROWN OIL COMPANY, INC $3,372.77 $0.00 $1,619.41 FUEL-DIESEL;FUEL-GASOLINE

105832 BOLDING NICK $0.00 $813.20 $0.00 IN-STATE

105825 ALLEN LAND SURVEYING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $600.00 OTHER TECHNICAL SERV

105824 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR $0.00 $0.00 $1,540.00 OTHER DUES AND FEES

105826 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $0.00 $0.00 $1,135.99 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES;OFFICE SUPPLIES

105828 AULTMAN WENDY $0.00 $0.00 $46.20 IN-STATE

105827 AT & T MOBILITY LLC $0.00 $0.00 $4,464.67 TELECOMMUNICATION

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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105879 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS $0.00 $62.98 $0.00 OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105878 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO. $3,290.15 $0.00 $0.00 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT

105880 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $218.82 $338.25 NATURAL GAS

105882 MAYNARD JACOB $0.00 $593.80 $0.00 IN-STATE

105881 MARSHALL DEKALB ELECTRIC COOP $0.00 $0.00 $110.51 ELECTRICITY

105874 HD SUPPLY $0.00 $0.00 $657.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105873 FOUR STAR PRINTING & OFFICE $0.00 $0.00 $935.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES

105875 INCARE K12 LLC $0.00 $4,239.00 $2,150.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR;AUDIO/VISUAL

105877 JONES LANDSCAPING $0.00 $0.00 $3,130.00 LAND & BLDG REPAIR/M

105876 JIMMERSON CHARLIE $0.00 $0.00 $534.19 IN-STATE

105889 SIMMONS TONY R $0.00 $0.00 $742.00 IN-STATE

105888 SCOUT PROGRAM MANAGEMENT $0.00 $0.00 $56,842.11 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105890 SKYCOACH LLC $3,460.23 $0.00 $384.47 AUDIO/VISUAL

105884 NAUGHER VICKI $0.00 $446.22 $0.00 LOCAL DISTRICT;IN-STATE

105883 METLIFE GROUP BENEFITS $0.00 $0.00 $1,888.38 LIFE INSURANCE

105885 NORTH ALABAMA ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $3,401.49 ELECTRICITY

105887 SAULS BRIAN $140.00 $0.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105886 ADA ENTERPRISES INC $13,561.90 $0.00 $0.00 OTHER NONCAP EQUIPMT

105858 AIRGAS USA, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $267.30 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105857 WATER WAY DISTRIBUTING CO INC $0.00 $0.00 $31.96 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105859 AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC $1,761.22 $314.65 $0.00 STUDENT CLASSRM SUPP;OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105861 AT & T (GA) $0.00 $0.00 $384.60 TELEPHONE

105860 AMBIT SOLUTIONS $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105853 WISENER STEPHANIE $726.60 $0.00 $0.00 IN-STATE

105872 FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO $0.00 $0.00 $302.41 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105854 MARSHALL COUNTY GAS DISTRICT $0.00 $0.00 $49.62 NATURAL GAS

105856 PURCHASE POWER $0.00 $0.00 $306.45 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT

105855 NORTH ALABAMA ELECTRIC COOP. $0.00 $0.00 $8,543.52 ELECTRICITY

105868 Department of Examiners of $0.00 $0.00 $1,722.20 AUDIT FEES

105867 COOKS PEST CONTROL $0.00 $191.00 $150.00 FOOD SERVICES;OTHER PROPERTY SERV

105869 DEX IMAGING LLC $0.00 $526.13 $3,350.78 RENTAL-EQUIPMENT;OTHER INST SUPPLIES

105871 FARMERS TELECOMMUNICATIONS $0.00 $0.00 $3,300.00 OTHER COMMUNICATION

105870 DOUBLE DUTY CLEANING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $2,369.56 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105863 BLUE PLAINS TECHNOLOGY LLC $0.00 $0.00 $2,705.79 OTH NONINST SUPPLIES

105862 BLALOCK BUILDING COMPANY INC $0.00 $15,922.49 $0.00 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

105864 BLUUM $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 NON-CAP COMPUTER HAR

105866 COMPUTER SUPPORT SYSTEMS INC $0.00 $0.00 $895.00 OTHER PROF SERVICES

105865 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC $17,102.00 $0.00 $25,898.00 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description
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105896 WASP BARCODE TECHNOLOGIES $0.00 $0.00 $5,864.25 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105899 WIGLEY CINDY $0.00 $0.00 $555.00 IN-STATE

105898 WHITES PAINTING LLC $0.00 $0.00 $6,300.00 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

105897 WEST TAMMY $0.00 $0.00 $742.00 IN-STATE

105894 TURNER RORY $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 ADVERTISING

105891 SPIKE ANNIE $0.00 $0.00 $147.50 Travel and Training

105895 VEOCI INC $0.00 $0.00 $16,650.50 SOFTWARE MAINT AGREE

105893 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL $0.00 $0.00 $397.99 FURNITURE & FIXTURES

105892 SPUR $0.00 $0.00 $3,703.31 CUSTODIAL SERVICES;OTHER PROF SERVICES

$295,965.09 $441,281.78 $567,788.64

Check Number Vendor Name State Fund Amount Federal Fund Amount Local Fund Amount Description


